Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gewicht:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.006.23-S

WINNER

WINNER, Unisex Hoodie Kapuzenpullover
mit Reissverschluss, Konigsblau

280g/m2
280 g/m2

85% Baumwolle, 15% Polyester
Unisex

0.5 kg

0.587 kg

280

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.37 mx0.59 m

11.74 kg

8605025673769
610220900000

171



